
still & sparkling beverage

coke
diet coke
sprite
fanta
soda water
ginger ale
franklin & sons tonic water   
perrier (330 ml)
harrogate still (750 ml)
harrogate sparkling (750 ml)
red bull 

coffee

espresso
americano
café latte
macchiato
cappuccino
double espresso

tea

english breakfast
earl grey
jasmine
chamomile 
green
mint

hot beverage

teetotaller special

lava lamp
flavors - green apple / passion fruit / strawberry / lemon and mint

yuzu cooler
yuzu, pineapple puree, orange juice and basil seeds 

masala cola
chaat masala, black salt, lemon and coca cola 

tangy street
tamarind, jaggery, mint leaves, mandarin and soda water 

aam on the rocks
raw mango puree, chaat masala, peri peri and ginger ale 

berry blast
seasonal fresh berries, rosemary, cranberry and lemonade

farmer's special
strawberry, kiwi, grape juice, lemon

rhubarb spitzer
rhubarb, apple juice, lychee, ginger, seltzer

colada
pineapple, whip cream, rose water

lassi
buttermilk / mango and honey

70

45

45

45

45

40

40

40

40

40

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
26
26
26
36

30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30

TM

all price in aed, exclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge



TM

60

60

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

Cocktails

barrel aged
a classic boulevardier served from woodford reserve barrel

touch of phoenix
woodford reserve, homemade smoked dates syrup, angostura bitter's

team eleven
story of eleven players

peruvian sour
pisco, passion fruit, green strawberry bitter, pisco bitter, aqua faba

trust me
jameson, pineapple, honey syrup, lemon crisp

a cup of indian tea
tanqueray, pomegranate, mandarin air, edible flower, grenadine

lady in love
ciroc, elder flower, lemongrass, apple juice & Perrier 

lavender sour
lavender infused ciroc, passion fruit, lemon, raisins soaked in benedictine

basil spritzer
gin, aperol, basil, lychee and prosecco 

elder bourbon
bourbon whiskey, elderflower liqueur and cucumber bitter 

imli sour
imli macerated bourbon, sour mix, bitter and nutmeg dust 

mud slide
vodka, kahlua, baileys and dark chocolate dust 

single malt

amrut fusion malt
glenfiddich 12 years
glenlivet 12 years
laphroaig 10 years
macallan 12 years
nikka 12 years
lagavulin 16 years
macallan 18 years

blended scotch and malt

monkey shoulder
jw black label
chivas regal 12 years
chivas 18 years
royal salute 21 years
jw blue label

50
60
60

130
225
250

65
60
65
65
95

150
160
250

all price in aed, exclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge



champagne and sparkling

prosecco doc extra dry bottega nv, italy
taittinger brut réserve nv, france
billecart-salmon brut reserve, france
moet chandon brut, france
moet chandon brut rose, france

white wine

sula chenin blanc, nasik, india
semillion-chardonnay, rawson's retreat, south eastern australia
reisling, dr. loosen, mosel, Germany
pinot grigio, attems, friuli-venezia giulia, italy
gavi- granne beni di batasiolo, piedmont, italy
pouilly-fuisse, louis latour, burgundy, france

rose wine

rioja rosado, navajas, spain

red wine

tempranillo, torres coronas, catalunya, spain
merlot, blossom hill, california, usa
cabernet sauvignon, marques de casa, concha, maipo valley, chile 
chianti vernaiolo docg, rocca delle macìe, tuscany, Italy
malbec, terrazas de los andes, mendoza, argentina
chateau teyssier saint-emilion, gran cru, france
barolo, prunotto docg, piedmont, italy

dessert wine

late harvest chenin blanc, sula, india     

tequila

jose cuervo classico
jose cuervo reposado
café patron xo
don julio blanco
don julio anejo

beer

kingfisher
corona
cobra
heineken

draught beer

peroni
hoegaarden
stella

rum

matusalem platino
captain morgan dark
captain morgan spiced
bacardi carta blanca
havana club anejo 7 anos
ron zacapa 23 years

39
39
39
39

40
40
45
85

110

40
45
45
50
60
90

225
650

1150
1250
1650

45

190
260
325
345
415
850

40
55
65
70

21545

240
280
320
340
525
990

1125

50
60
65
70

21545

all price in aed, exclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

american and irish

jim beam
jameson
jack daniel old no 7
woodford reserve    
gentleman jack

vodka

ketel one
finlandia
absolut
ciroc snap frost
belvedere
grey goose
beluga noble

gin

tanqueray
plymouth
hayman's old tom
tanqueray no.
hendricks
monkey 47

45
50
60
65
70

50
50
50
65
65
65
90

40
55
55
60
60
65

TM

45
45
45
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